2	P. S. C. Ky. No
	Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No.
BUTLER CO	DUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.
•	
•	OF
MORGANTOWN	N, BUTLER COUNTY, KENTUCKY
Rates, Bules and	Regulations for Furnishing
	ATER SERVICE
	' AT PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
В	MAR 1 1992
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR SECTION 9 (1)
	BY:
Filed with PUBLIC	C SERVICE COMMISSION OF
	KENTUCKY
ED. January 31, 1992, 19	EFFECTIVEMarch 1 19.92
· · ·	
•	
	ISSUED BY BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.
	111 KI-
· · · ·	La Mater
• •	BY ROLAND STEPHENS

-

Form for filing	Rate Schedules	For Entire Are Community, To	ea Served wn or City
		P.S.C. NO. 1	
		I SH	EET NO.
BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO.
		ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1	
	CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
			RATE PER UNIT
in the area serv rates and charge the same as thos prior to the eff First Next Next 4	ed by Grayson County W s not specifically men e in effect under auth ective date of this Or 2,000 Gallons @ \$10 4,000 Gallons @ 3 4,000 Gallons @ 3	escribed for the customers (ater District. All other tioned herein shall remain ority of this Commission der. 9.97 - Minimum Bill 54 - per 1,000 Gallons 5.08 - per 1,000 Gallons 5.62 - per 1,000 Gallons	
\$10.97 minimum a following minimu Meter Size	pplicable only to 5/8" ms will apply to other Gallons	meter sizes:	UBLIC SERVICE COMMIISSIO OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
1" 1 1/2 2" 3" 4" 6"	5,000 Gallons 10,000 Gallons 16,000 Gallons 30,000 Gallons 50,000 Gallons 100,000 Gallons	\$ 23.36 - Minimum \$ 41.87 - Minimum \$ 63.43 - Minimum \$110.30 - Minimum \$180.08 - Minimum \$331.29 - Minimum BY:	MAR 1 1992 SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 SECTION 9 (1) Compared failler ELC SERVICE COMMISSION MAN JAC
These rates to b regardless of me	e charged after the mi ter size.	inimum rate is the same	
E OF ISSUE	PAMUARY 33, 1992/	DATE EFFECTIVE MARCI	н 1, 1992
the state of the s	and Stephens		sion of Ky. in
lssued by author Case No. 92-004	ity of an Order of t dated JA	NUARY 31, 1992	